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IPH2

IPA
INM5

INM4

INM3

INM1

IMD2

IPH2

IPP2

IPP3

IPP1

INM2

IPC4

IPC1
IPC3IPE2

IPC2 IPE1 IPE1IPE1

YMCA

NEWLYN SCOUT HUT

ALVERTON C P SCHOOL

FISHERMEN'S MISSION

PANORAMA GUEST HOUSE

CHURCH SCHOOL ROOM, PAUL

CENTENARY HALL METHODIST CHURCH

ST JOHN'S HALL

FOUNTAIN COURT
SHEKINAH CENTRE

ALVERTON C P SCHOOL ST MARY'S C E SCHOOL

CENTENARY HALL METHODIST CHURCH

PORTACABIN, OLD PENZANCE GYM CLUB

MOUSEHOLE COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL

Newlyn & Mousehole Electoral Division (2013 Arrangements)
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